LP P+40W - Wertung -
StandNr: 9
SONSALLA, Maximilian #999903828

offene Klasse

StartNr: 29

30. September 2023 18:28

Nieder—Florstadt / Die si3en M&M's

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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2467 (39.), 1798 (10.), 1754 (33.)
142.8 (19.), 262.8 (7.), 292.0 (15.)
1.61 mm rechts, 0.88 mm hoch
7.51, horizontal: 5.76, vertikal: 8.92

Serie 1:
10.5*
101+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
951t
9.21%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0 ¢
9.6~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
99 ¢
91 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.7 9.8 \
10.6* 9.4 4
262.8 (7.), 298.6 (4.), 352.3 (1.)

0.42 mm links, 1.27 mm hoch
8.37, horizontal: 5.39, vertikal: 10.55

9.8X 9.9 \
9.6 ¥ 10.4*

142.8 (19.), 292.0 (15.), 377.2 (20.)
0.05 mm links, 0.71 mm hoch
6.20, horizontal: 3.59, vertikal: 7.99

9.6~ 944
10.1 % 10.4*

425.1 (28.), 685.0 (29.), 686.6 (30.)
2.07 mm rechts, 0.17 mm tief
6.23, horizontal: 5.56, vertikal: 6.84

10.2 ¢ 8.8\
9.4\ 9.1/

583.4 (32.), 762.1 (34.), 790.4 (40.)
4.85 mm rechts, 1.74 mm hoch
9.27, horizontal: 7.16, vertikal: 10.98

10.0 \
10.8*

10.0 %
10.1 %

10.0 #
7.9

10.6*
10.5*

9.9~
10.1 ¢

981
10.0 -~



